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ATHLETICS HONORS

Andrew Kean

Omar Cummings

NSCAA All-America

2006
1999
1998

Omar Cummings, first team
Andrew Kean, third team
Andrew Kean, third team

All-Great Lakes Region

2007
2006

2005
2003

2002
2000

All-Mideast
1999

1998
1995
1993
1992
1991
1990

1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1983
1982
1981
1979
1978

1977

All-Ohio
2008
2007

2006

2003

2002
2002

Kenny Anaba, second team
Omar Cummings, first team
Kenny Anaba, third team
Amir [kner, third team
Omar Cummings, first team
Tim Brown, second team
Josh Gardner, second team
Tim Brown, third team
Jamal Frazier, third team
Myron Vaughn, third team

Andrew Kean
Jake Witkowski
Andrew Kean
Billy Hamilton
Mark Schuermann
Todd Cox

Todd Cox

Tim Lesiak
Greg Page

Tim Henke

Tim Lesiak

Jeff Miller

Greg Page
Dave DeCarlo
Tom Eckart
Paul Jungkunz
Craig McDowell
SamTilford
SamTilford
Craig McDowell
Craig McDowell
Ted Walters
Wayne Stuntz
Mike Whiting
Ed Hartman
Mike Whiting
Ed Hartman

Brad Simpson
Kenny Anaba
Amir lkner
Kenny Anaba
Omar Cummings
Amir lkner

Mike Vessells
Tim Brown
Anders Cedergren
Josh Gardner
Tim Brown
Brandon Dobbs
Wiremu Patrick

Josh Gardner 7

2001 Shane Curran
Brandon Dohbs
2000 Jamal Frazier
Myron Vaughn
1999 Andrew Kean
Ryan Schreck
Jake Witkowski
1998 Johan Cedergren
Andrew Kean
1995 Billy Hamilton
1993 Mark Schuermann
1992 Jason Arszman
Todd Cox
1991 Chris Beerman
Todd Cox
Greg Legeza
1990 Todd Cox
Tim Lesiak
Greg Page
1989 Tim Henke
Dave Kiley
Tim Lesiak
Jeff Miller
1988 Tim Henke
Bill Hoelmer
Greg Page
1987 Dave DeCarlo
1986 Mike Danyi
Tom Eckart
Paul Jungkunz
1985 Tom Eckart
Paul Jungkunz
1983 Craig McDowell
Sam Tilford
1982 Craig McDowell
Sam Tilford
Ted Walters
1981 Micky Dunn
Craig McDowell
Ted Walters
1980 Roy Bueter
Wayne Stuntz
1979 Roy Bueter
Wayne Stuntz
Mike Whiting
1978 Mike Whiting
1977 Luis Pedraza
Mike Whiting
1976 Mike Raita
Mike Whiting
Ohio Player of the Year
1999 Andrew Kean
1990 Greg Page

Scott Lyons Mike Shingleton
All-BIG EAST
2008 Brad Simpson, third team
2007 Kenny Anaba, first team

Amir lkner, honorable mention

2006 Omar Cummings, first team*
Kenny Anaba, second team
Amir lkner, second team
2005 Omar Cummings, first team*
Kenny Anaba, third team
* - unanimous selection

Preseason BIG EAST Offensive P.0.Y.

2006 Omar Cummings
Preseason All-BIG EAST

2007 Amir lkner

2006 Omar Cummings
All-Conference USA

2004 Jeff Hughes, second team

Wiremu Patrick, second team

John Liersemann, second team

Ewan Blair, third team

Mike Vessells, third team
2003 Tim Brown, first team

Josh Gardner, first team

Anders Cedergren, second team

Brandon Dobbs, second team
John Adams, third team
2002 Tim Brown, second team
Josh Gardner, second team
Brandon Dobbs, third team
Wiremu Patrick, third team
2000 Ryan Schreck, first team
Myron Vaughn, first team
Jamal Frazier, second team
1999 Andrew Kean, first team
Ryan Schreck, first team
Johan Cedergren, third team
Jake Witkowski, third team
1998 Andrew Kean, second team
Brad Ruzzo, second team
Myron Vaughn, third team
Jake Witkowski, third team

1997 Mike Mobley, third team

1996 Tim Hamm, second team
Mike Mobley, third team

1995 Billy Hamilton, second team

James LaBar, honorable mention

C-USA Coach of the Year
2003 Hylton Dayes
1997 Jeff Cook

C-USA Freshman of the Year
1998 Kyle Meador

C-USA Defensive Player of the Year
1999 Andrew Kean

Amir lkner

C-USA All Freshman

2004
2003
2002
2001

2000
1999

1998
1997

1996

Amir lkner

Sam Miller
Jarrett Devereaux
John Liersemann
Wiremu Patrick
Sacha Nathu
Anders Cedergren
Scott Lyons

Kyle Meador
Issiah Davis
Andrew Kean
Myron Vaughn
Greg Ruebusch

All-Great Midwest

1994

1993
1992

1991

Brian Ruzzo, first team

Mike Shingleton, second team
Mark Schuermann, first team
Todd Cox, first team

Mike Riechman

Jason Arzsman, second team
Chris Sphar, second team
Gary Boeres, first team

Todd Cox, first team

Chris Beerman, second team
Mark Schuermann, second team

Great Midwest All-Newcomer

1994
1993
1992

Mike Mobley
Sean Endicott
Billy Hamilton

All-Big Central

1990

1989

1988

Todd Cox, first team

Greg Page, first team

Rob Scheper, first team
Tim Lesiak, second team
Tim Lesiak, first team

Tim Henke, second team
David Kiley, second team
Greg Page, first team

Bill Hoelmer, second team

Big Central All-Tournament

1990
1990

1989

Todd Cox

Tim Lesiak
Greg Page
Greg Page

UC Student-Athlete of the Year

2006 Omar Cummings
UC Coach of the Year
2006 Hylton Dayes
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ACADEMICHONORS

CoSIDA Academic All-America

C-USA Scholar-Athlete of the Year

Brad Simpson

Adam Dobrozsi

2003 Tim Brown, second team 2003-04  Anders Cedergren Mike Vessells Mike Mobley
Anders Cedergren, secondteam ~ 2000-01  Ryan Schreck 2005-06  Kenny Anaba Greg Ruebusch
1998 Jon Galazka . . Noah Davidson David Sekorky
1994 Mike Shingleton C-USA Commissioner’s Academic Mike Dwyer Christopher Vehr
. L Medal Sean Hassman 1996-97  Scott Connor
CoSIDA Acadelplc All-District 2004-05 Mat.t Hayden Matt Hayden Adam Dobrozsi
2007 Patrick Baxter Kevin Schrand Kevin Schrand David Sekorky
2005 Matt Hayden 2003-04  Matt Hayden Mike Vessells Christopher Vehr
2004 Matt Hayden 2002-03  Anders Cedergren Shaun Whitehead
2003 John Adams 2001-02 Anders Cedergren C-USA Commissioner’s Honor Roll Luke Wiley
Tim Brown Matt Hayden 2004-05  Kenny Anaba 1995-96  Curtis Cyrran
Anders Cedergren Derek Moore Mike Dwyer Ben Czajka
2002 Andres Cedergren 2000-01  Anders Cedergren Matt Hayden Nick Goodwin
Matt Hayden Derek Moore Amir lkner (raig Hauzie
1998 i\;‘)nk Ga:izke: 1999-00  Anders Cedergren Lionel Jackson David Sekorky
ng M:kg gh::g;:g: BIG EAST Academic All-Stars r';ﬁ‘li'e" Vsecsi;:lr;d Luke Wiley
Kgith Krf)noveter 2009-10 l?/ljai\tl%earl:ner 200304 John Adams Great Midweft Medal of Honor
1992 MI!(e Shingleton N Matt Hayden 1993-94 Ke!th Kronoveter
Keith Kronoveter PeterJa:neIIi Mike Vessells 199293 Keith Kronoveter
2002-03  John Adams 1991-92  Keith Kronoveter
NSCAA Scholar-Athlete Sam Klosterman
2006 Mike Vessells Ryan Lavigne Anders Cedergren GMC Commissioner’s List
2003 TimBrown Branden Stelmak Justin Dobbs 1994-95  Curtis Cyran
1998 Greg Ruebusch Darren Weber Eric Edwards Luke Wiley
Matt Williams Matt Hayden Keith Spinola
All-Great Lakes Region 2008-09  DJ Albert Mike Vessells Jeff Hajek
2009 Branden Stelmak Matt Bahner 2001-02  John Adams Mike Shingleton
1999 Greg Ruebusch Joey Barnard Tim Brown 1993-94  Jeff Hajek
1998 Greg Ruebusch Kashmar Briscoe Anders Cedergren Jim Townhill
1994 Mike Shingleton Colby Catlett Justin Dobbs Keith Kronoveter
1992 Mike Shingleton Francesco Furio Josh Gardner Matteo Mancini
All-Ohio Luke Henke Matt Hayden Mike Shingleton
2008 Luke Henke Sam Klosterman Derek Moore Keith Spinola
Mark Konitsch 2000-01  John Adams 1992-93  Jason Arszman
Branden Stelmak Andv Barton .
2002 TimBrown Branden Stelmak : )é Jeff Hajek
Anders Cedergren Peter Steve Am(]i rowr(lj Jim Townhill
1997 Andrew Kean Darren Weber n ersl Cek ergren Keith Kronoveter
1996 Luke Wiley Nick Weightman JDO" GkaNaIZ a Mike Riechman
1995 Luke Wiley 2007-08  Kenny Anaba A(eire S (;lore Mike Shingleton
1989 Tim Henke Patrick Baxter A amS ; auker 1991-92  Jason Arszman
Andy Krueger Noah Davidson 1999.00 JVE"AB rec Todd Cox
1987 DaveDeCarlo Kieron Gradwell -0U John Adams Jeff Hajek
1986 Tom Eckart Luke Henke Anders Cedergren Keith Kronoveter
1985 Tom Eckart Paul Hoste Johan Cedergren Jay Schneider
1981 Paul Maurer Lionel Jackson Pablo Davidson Mike Shingleton
Brad Simpson Jonathan Galazka
Cincinnati Scholar-Athlete of the Year Chris Thompson Andrew Kean
200102 Derek Moore 2006-07  Patrick Baxter Kyle Meador
John-Michael Boggs 1998.99 iaeg Rgebl;‘“h
. . Noah Davidson - am Lorbozst
2003-04  Anders Cedergren Paul Hoste 1997-98 | ooy T
Lionel Jackson -98  Johan Cedergren
Sam Miller Scott Connor

Pablo Davidson
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CAREER RECORDS SHUTOUTS (INCLUDES SHARED)
POINTS 1. Jay Schneider (1988-91) 24
1. Mike Whiting (1976-79) 115 2. Mike Mobley (1994-97) 15
2. Greg Page (1987-90) 103 Mike Vessells (2002-06) 15
3. Paul Jungkunz (1983-86) 78 4. Daryl Jones (1976-79) 14
4. Craig McDowell (1980-83) 77 Bill Miller (1976-79) 14
5. Wiremu Patrick (2001-04) 70 6. Tom Young (1981-84) 12
John Adams 6. Myron Vaughn (1997-00) 69 7. Mike Reichman (1990-93) "
INDIVIDUAL RECORDS 7. David KI|Ey (1985-89) 68 Matt Williams (2007-pr.) n
GOALS 8. Kenny Anaba (2004-07) 65 8. Jake Witkowski (1998-99) 10
Game 4 Ed Walters, 1981 9. Luis Pedraza (1976-77) 50 Sacha Nathu (2000-02) 10
4 Mike Whiting, 1977 10.  Tom Eckart (1983-86) 46 Miguel Rosales (2007-pr.) 10
Season 21 Greg Page, 1990 BI”y Hamilton (1992-95) 46
Career. 8 Greg Page, 1987-90 TEAM RECORDS
GOALS Most games played.......... 22 1991, 1996
ASSISTS 1. Greg Page (1987-90) 43 Mostwins 14 1989
Game 4 Mike Whiting, 1977 2. Mike Whiting (1976-79) 42 Most losses 14 1994, 1995
Season 12 Craig McDowell, 1983 3. Paul Jungkunz (1983-86) 36 Most ties 6 2003
(areer 31 Mike Whiting, 1976-79 4, Myron Vaughn (1997-00) 29 Winning pct. ... 763 (14-4-1) 1989
5. David Kiley (1985-89) 28 Goals against avg. ........ 0.79 2003
POINTS Wiremu Patrick (2001-2004) 28 Shutouts " 1989
Game 10 Mike Whiting, 1977 7. Kenny Anaba (2004-07) 26 Most overtime games ....... 9..cuuuveveeeveesscscsmnnsssnrsssssssnnnns 1997,2003
8. (raig McDowell (1980-83) 25
- s ieihing 17679 8 LisPeza 19767 n  GOALS
' 10. Mike Schwebler (1977-80) 18 Same ; s Ky. Wesleyan, Bg;
- ; eason
GAMES PLAYED BI”y Hamilton (1992 95) 18 Avg. perGamp 29 1077 (15)
Career 82 Mark Schuermann, 1990-93
ChrisBeerman, 1988-91 ~ ASSISTS _ ASSISTS
1. Mike Whiting (1976-79) 31 Game 10 vs. Transylvania, 1977
SAVES 2. Craig McDowell (1980-83) 27 Season 40 1983
Season 116 Mike Mobley, 1996 3. Tom Eckart (1983-86) 18
Career 386 Mike Mobley, 1994-97 4 Greg Page (1987-90) 17 WINNING STREAK
5. Omar Cummings (2005-06) 16 Season 6 2006
GOALS AGAINST AVERAGE John Liersemann (2001-2004) .........ccourveenreerrvenrreensrnsieenns 16 Consecutive wins. 7 1988-89
Season 0.72 John Adams, 2003 Wiremu Patrick (2001-2004) 16 UNBEATEN STREAK
Career 083 John Adams, 1999, 200103 7. Josh Gardner (2001-03) 15 o 8 2006
8. David DeCarlo (1984-87) 14 ko 197576
SHUTOUTS Mark Schuermann (1990-93) 14 Longest unbeaten strezk.... )
Season 11 Jay Schneider, 1989 Mike Schwebler (1977-78) 14 LOSING STREAK
Career. 22 Jay Schneider, 1988-91 Season 7 1980, 1994
Consecutive losses 8 1993-1994
YEAR-BY-YEAR LEADERS
Year Player Goals 1981  Ted Walters 8 Year Player Assists 1999  Ryan Schreck 22
2009  Two tied with 4 1980  Mike Schwebler 10 2009  Nick Weightman 5 1998  Myron Vaughn 16
2008  Two tied with 4 1979 Mike Whiting 13 2008  Two tied with 2 1997  Jamal Frazier 10
2007  Kenny Anaba 10 1978  Luis Pedraza 7 2007  Lionel Jackson 8 1996  Tim Hamm 13
2006  Kenny Anaba 7 1977 Two tied with 14 2006  Omar Cummings 9 1995  Billy Hamilton 28
2005  Kenny Anaba 9 1976  Pembaur 6 2005  Omar Cummings 7 1994  Mike Shingleton 13
2004  Wiremu Patrick 8 1975  Paliyoris 10 2004  John Liersemann 6 1993 Mark Schuermann 17
2003  Three tied with 6 2003 Josh Gardner 6 1992 Jason Arszman 23
2002 Wiremu Patrick n 2002 Two tied with 5 S 1991  Two tied with 22
2001 Shane Curren 6 2001 John Liersemann 5 (raig McDowell 1990  Greg Page 48
2000 MyronVaughn 10 2000 Scott Lyons 5 1981 Craig McDowell 5 1989 David Kiley 25
1999 Ryan Schreck 9 1999 Two tied with 5 1980 Mike Schwebler 7 1988 GregPage 36
1998  Myron Vaughn 7 1998  Johan Cedergren 6 1979 Mike Whiting 7 1987  David Kiley 14
1997 Jamal Frazier 5 1997  Issiah Davis 3 1978 MikeWhiting 9 1986 David Kiley 16
1996 Tim Hamm 5 1996  Brad Ruzzo 4 1977 MikeWhiting 10 1985 Twotied with 14
1995 Billy Hamilton 12 1995 Tim Hamm 5 1976 Mike Whiting 5 1984  Paul Jungkunz 2
1994 Two tied with 6 1994 Two tied with 2 1975 Amold 7 1983 (raig McDowell 30
1993 Mark Schuermann 6 1993 Mark Schuermann 5 . 1982 Craig McDowell 25
1992  Jason Arszman 10 1992  Brian Ruzzo 5 Year Player Points 1981  Ted Walters 20
1991  Gary Boeres 10 1991  Greg Legeza 6 2009 Branden Stelmak 12 1980  Mike Schewebler 27
1990  Greg Page 2 1990  Greg Page 6 2008 BrandenStelmak 9 1979 Mike Whiting 33
1989 David Kiley 10 1989 Tim Lesiak 7 2007 KennyAnaba 2 1978  Mike Whiting 2
1988 Greg Page 15 1988 Greg Page 6 2006  OmarCummings 21 1977 Mike Whiting 38
1987 David Kiley 6 1987 David DeCarlo 4 2005 Twotied with 21 1976 Mike Whiting 3
1986 Two tied with 7 1986 Two tied with 6 2004 Wiremu Patrick 20 1975  Paliyoris 3
1985 Paul Jungkunz 7 1985 Tom Eckart 7 2003 JoshGardner 18
1984 Paul Jungkunz 10 1984 Todd Schreibeis 7 2002 Wiremu Patrick 2
1983 Paul Jungkunz 12 WiremuPatrick 1983 Craig McDowell 12 2001 Twotiedwith 13
1982 Craig McDowell 8 1982 Craig McDowell 7 2000 Myron Vaughn 2
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SERIES RECORDS

Opponent W L T Last Meeting Opponent w L T Last Meeting
Adelphi 0 1 0 1999 Missouri-St. Louis 0 2 0 1984
Air Force 1 0 0 1978 Morehead State 5 0 0 1990
Akron 2 8 0 2009 Morris Harvey 4 0 1 1979
Alabama A&M 4 0 0 2008 New Mexico 0 1 1 2007
Alderson-Broadus 0 1 0 1985 Northeastern Ill. 1 0 0 1994
Antioch 3 0 0 1975 Northern lllinois 2 1 0 1989
Asbury 2 1 0 1983 Northern Kentucky 4 1 0 1987
Ball State 1 1 0 1977 North Carolina 0 1 0 2001
Bellarmine 10 1 0 1984 Northwestern 0 1 0 2006
Berea 2 1 1 1976 Notre Dame 5 4 2 2009
Bethany (WV) 1 0 0 1983 Oakland 2 3 1 2006
Bowling Green 3 5 1 2007 Ohio 3 2 0 1981
Bradley 4 2 0 2007 Ohio Northern 1 0 1 1975
Butler 3 6 2 2005 Ohio State 9 10 3 2000
(alifornia 1 0 0 2000 Ohio Wesleyan 1 1 0 1979
(al-Poly SLO 0 0 1 1998 Penn State 0 1 0 2000
(al State-Northridge 0 0 1 2003 Pittsburgh 1 1 0 2009
(anisius 1 0 0 2009 Providence 1 2 2 2008
Cedarville 2 2 0 1978 Purdue 0 2 0 1974
Central Florida 0 1 0 2007 Quincy 3 1 1 1994
(entral State (Ohio) 1 0 0 1981 Rose-Hulman 1 0 0 1982
Centre 2 0 0 1974 Richmond 1 1 0 2000
Charleston (W.Va.) 1 2 0 1985 Rutgers 2 3 1 2009
Charlotte 6 7 3 2004 Saint Louis 2 14 4 2004
(leveland State 4 6 0 2006 Sangamon State 1 1 0 1986
Connecticut 2 1 0 2008 Seton Hall 1 0 0 2007
Davidson 1 1 0 1990 South Florida 6 8 3 2009
Davis & Elkins 0 2 0 1978 So. lll-Edwardsville 2 3 0 1992
Dayton 14 1 1 2009 Southern Indiana 1 0 1 1993
Denison 0 1 0 1981 SMU 1 3 0 2006
DePaul 14 9 3 2009 Southwest Missouri 1 1 0 1994
Drake 1 2 1 1990 Spring Arbor 0 1 0 1974
Earlham 1 0 1 1983 St. John's 1 4 0 2009
East Carolina 4 0 0 2004 Stanford 0 1 0 2000
Eastern lllinois 2 4 0 1994 Stetson 1 0 0 1999
Evansville 1 4 0 1983 Syracuse 2 3 0 2009
Fla. International 0 1 1 2006 TQW 1 1 0 2002
Fordham 1 0 0 1999 Thomas More 3 0 0 1976
Georgetown 1 2 0 2008 Transylvania 2 0 0 1977
Grace 1 0 0 1979 Tusculum 0 1 0 1976
Hartwick 1 0 0 1999 UAB 5 8 2 2004
Illinois-Chicago 2 1 0 1993 Vanderbilt 0 3 0 1975
Illinois State 0 2 1 1989 Villanova 5 0 0 2009
Indiana 0 n 0 1990 Virginia 0 1 0 2004
Indiana State 0 1 0 1981 Virginia Commonwealth 0 1 1 2000
Indianapolis 2 1 1 1986 Virginia Tech 3 7 0 1991
IUPUI 2 1 0 2004 Wabash 0 1 0 1974
Kentucky 12 8 2 2008 Wake Forest 0 1 0 1990
Kentucky Wesleyan 1 0 0 1992 West Virginia 0 4 0 2009
Lincoln Memorial 1 0 0 1996 West Virginia Wesleyan 0 2 0 1986
Louisville 21 12 2 2009 Western Kentucky 3 4 0 1996
Loyola-Chicago 0 1 1 2008 Western lllinois 1 0 1 2009
Maine 0 1 0 1995 Western Michigan 1 1 0 1987
Marion 1 0 0 1975 Wilmington 5 3 1 1988
Marquette 10 14 3 2009 Wisconsin 3 2 0 2000
Marshall 2 2 0 1985 Wis.-Green Bay 1 2 0 2008
Maryville (MO) 0 1 0 1982 Wis.-Milwaukee 1 5 0 1991
Memphis 12 10 0 2004 Wittenberg 0 2 0 1983
Miami (OH) 16 8 1 1998 Wright State 12 9 2 2009
Michigan 0 1 0 2009 Xavier 25 8 5 2009
Michigan State 8 9 1 2008
Missouri-Rolla 0 1 0 1984 )

2010 Opponents in Bold



SERIES GAME-BY-GAME
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Adelphi

Total: Adelphi leads 1-0-0
Neutral: Adelphi leads 1-0-0
1999 N L, 1-2 (OT)
Air Force

Total: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

At Air Force: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

1978 A W, 2-1
Akron

Total: Akron leads 8-2-0

At Cincinnati: Akron leads 4-0-0

At Akron: Akron leads 4-2-0

2009 H ,0-3
2008 A L, 1-2
1996 A W, 3-2
1990 H L, 2-3 (OT)
1989 A W, 1-0
1988 H L,0-2
1987 A L, 1-3
1986 H L,0-3
1985 A L,0-2
1975 A L,0-10
Alabama A&M

Total: Cincinnati leads 4-0-0
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 2-0-0
At Alabama A&M: Cincinnati leads 2-0-0

2008 H W, 1-0
2005 A W, 2-1
2002 H W,3-1
1985 A W, 1-0

Alderson-Broadus
Total: ABU leads 1-0-0
At Alderson-Broadus: ABU leads 1-0-0

1985 A L, 0-3
Antioch

Total: Cincinnati leads 3-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 2-0-0

At Antioch: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

1975 H W, 8-0
1974 A W, 7-4
1973 H W, 7-3
Asbury

Total: Cincinnati leads 2-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

At Asbury: Cincinnati leads 1-1-0

1983 A W, 2-1
1982 H W, 3-2 (OT)
1981 A L, 0-1
Ball State

Total: Series tied 1-1-0

At Cincinnati: Ball State leads 1-0-0

At Ball State: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

1977 A W, 3-1
1976 H L, 2-4

Bellarmine

Total: Cincinnati leads 10-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 6-0-0
At Bellarmine: Cincinnati leads 4-1-0

1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1974
1973

Berea

>ITI>I>I>I>IT

Total: Cincinnati leads 2-1-1
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati lead 2-1-1

1976
1975
1974
1973

Bethany (WV)

H

H
H
H

Total: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0
At Bethany: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

1983

Bowling Green
Total: BG leads 5-3-1

At Cincinnati: Series tied 2-2-0

A

W, 2-1
L, 6-7
W, 2-0
W, 6-1
W, 5-0
W, 8-1
W, 4-1
W, 3-1
W, 3-2 (OT)
W, 3-1
W, 7-2

W, 4-2
T,1-1(0OT)
L, 2-4

W, 1-0

W, 5-3(0T)

At Bowling Green: BG leads 3-1-1

2007
2005
2004
2003
2001
1995
1993
1992
1991

Bradley

>IT>»>»IT>IT>TIT

Total: Cincinnati leads 4-2
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 3-0-0
At Bradley: Series tied 1-1-0
Neutral: Bradley lead 1-0-0

2007
2006
2004
2003
1999
1997

Butler
Total: Butler leads 6-3-2

At Cincinnati: Butler lead 2-1-2

ZI>»ITIT>

At Butler: Butler leads 4-2-0

2005
2004
2003

A
H
A

W, 3-0

W, 1-0

W, 6-0

T, 0-0 (20T)
L, 1-3

L, 1-3

L, 0-1

L, 2-3

L, 0-2

L, 0-1
W, 2-0
W, 3-2
W, 2-1
W, 1-0

L, 0-1

L, 0-1
T, 1-1
W, 2-1 (OT)

2002 H T, 1-1 (20T)
1998 A L, 0-1 (OT)
1998 H W, 1-0
1997 A L, 0-1
1996 H L, 2-3
1995 A L 1-2
1993 H L,0-2
1991 A W, 4-1
California

Total: Cincinnati lead 1-0-0

Neutral: Cincinnati lead 1-0-0

2000 N W, 1-0
Cal-Poly San Luis Obispo

Total: Series tied 0-0-1

At Cincinnati: Series tied 0-0-1

1998 H T, 1-1
Cal State-Northridge

Total: Series tied 0-0-1

At Cincinnati: Series tied 0-0-1

2003 N T,1-1(20T)
Canisius

Total: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 1-0-0

2009 H W, 5-0
Cedarville

Total: Series tied 2-2-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 1-0-0

At Cedarville: Cedarville leads 2-1-0

1978 A W, 5-0
1977 H W, 3-1
1976 A L,0-3
1973 A L, 2-3
Central Florida

Total: Central Florida Leads 1-0-0

Neutral: Central Florida Leads 1-0-0

2007 N L,1-2
Central State

Total: Cincinnati Leads 1-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 1-0-0

1981 H W, 5-0
Centre

Total: Cincinnati Leads 2-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 2-0-0

1974 H W, 6-1
1973 H W, 8-4
Charleston (WV)

Total: Charleston Leads 2-1-0
At Cincinnati: Series Tied 1-1-0
At Charleston: Charleston Leads 1-0-0

1985 H L, 1-2
1981 A L, 2-4
1980 H W, 4-2
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SERIES GAME-BY-GAME

Charlotte 2005 H L,2-3 Drake

Total: Charlotte Leads 7-6-3 2002 H W, 2-1 Total: Drake leads, 2-1-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 3-2-0 2001 A W, 2-1 At Cincinnati: Drake leads, 2-0-0

At Charlotte: Cincinnati Leads 3-2-1 2000 H L, 3-4 (OT) At Drake: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Charlotte Leads 3-0-2 1994 H W, 3-1 Neutral: Series tied, 0-0-1

2004 N L, 0-2 1993 A L, 2-5 1990 H L 1-4

2004 A W, 3-0 1992 H W, 2-1 (OT) 1989 A W, 1-0

2003 N L, 0-1 1991 A L, 0-1 1988 H L 1-2

2003 H W, 5-1 1990 H W, 4-1 1988 N T, 0-0 (OT)

2002 A T, 0-0 (20T) 1989 H W, 4-0

2001 N T, 2-2 (20T) 1988 A W, 2-0 Earlham

2001 H L, 1-2 (20T) 1987 A W, 5-0 | Total: Cincinnatileads, 1-0-1

2000 A W, 4-1 1986 H W, 3-1 At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1999 H W, 2-1 (OT) 1985 A W, 1-0 | AtEarlham: Series tied, 0-0-1

1998 N T.1-1(0T) | 1984 H w,8-2 | 1983 H W, 8-0

1998 A L, 1-2 1983 A L, 1-5 1982 A T,2-2(OT)

1997 H W, 2-1(0T) | 1982 H L, 0-1

1996 A W, 1-0 (OT) 1981 A L,1-3 | EastCarolina

1996 A L,0-3 1980 H L,0-2 | Total: Cincinnatileads, 4-0-0

1995 H L, 1-3 1979 A W, 2-0 | AtCincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

1987 N L, 0-5 1977 H W, 3-1 At East Carolina: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0
1976 A L, 0-3 2004 H W, 2-1

Cleveland State 1975 H L,0-3 2003 A W, 4-2

Total: CSU Leads 6-4-0 1974 H L, 0-2 2002 H W, 2-0

At Cincinnati: Series Tied 3-3-0 1973 H T,1-1 (OT) 2001 A W, 2-1 (OT)

At Cleveland State: CSU Leads 3-1-0

2006 H W, 3-1 Denison Eastern lllinois

2003 H W, 1-0 Total: Denison leads 1-0-0 Total: EIU leads, 4-2-0

2002 A L, 2-3 At Denison: Denison leads 1-0-0 At Cincinnati: EIU leads, 2-1-0

1996 H W, 2-0 1981 A L, 0-1 At EIU: EIU leads, 2-1-0

1995 A W, 2-1 1994 A L, 1-2 (OT)

1993 H L, 0-2 DePaul 1993 H W, 4-2

1987 A L,0-5 Total: Cincinnati leads 14-9-3 1992 A W, 1-0

1976 A L, 1-3 At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 7-5-1 1986 H L 1-2

1975 H L, 1-6 At DePaul: Cincinnati leads 6-4-2 1979 H L, 0-3

1974 H L, 2-5 Neutral: Series tied 1-0-0 1978 A L,0-3
2009 H L, 1-2 (OT)

Connecticut 2008 A L,1-2 | Evansville

Total: Cincinnati Leads 2-1-0 2007 A L, 0-1 Total: Evansville leads, 4-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 1-0-0 2007 H W, 1-0 | At Cincinnati: Series tied, 1-1-0

At Connecticut: Series Tied 1-1-0 2006 A W, 1-0 | AtEvansville: Evansville leads, 3-0-0

2008 A L, 1-2 2005 H W, 2-1 (20T) 1983 A L,0-5

2005 H W, 2-0 2004 A T,1-1 1980 A L, 0-3

1999 A W, 2-1 2003 H W, 3-0 1979 H L, 0-1
2002 A L 1-2 1978 A L, 1-4

Davidson 2001 H T,1-1(0T) | 1977 H W, 3-0

Total: Series Tied 1-1-0 2000 A W, 3-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati Leads 1-0-0 1999 H W,3-0 | Florida International

At Davidson: Davidson Leads 1-0-0 1998 H L,1-2 | Total: FIU leads, 1-0-1

1990 A L, 2-4 1997 A L, 0-1 At FIU: FIU leads, 1-0-0

1986 H W, 2-1 1996 H L,4-5 | Neutral: Series tied, 0-0-1
1995 A W, 3-1 (OT) 2006 N T, 0-0 (20T)

Davis & Elkins 1994 H L,1-3 1995 A L, 0-2

Total: Davis & Elkins Leads 2-0-0 1993 A T,2-2(0T)

At Cincinnati: Davis & Elkins Leads 1-0-0 1992 H W,5-0 | Fordham

At Davis & Elkins: Davis & Elkins Leads 1-0-0 1992 N W, 2-1 Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1978 H L, 0-1 1991 H W, 2-0 | Neutral: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1977 A L, 0-3 1989 A W, 3-0 1999 N W, 7-1
1988 H L 1-3

Dayton 1985 A W, 1-0

Total: Cincinnati leads, 14-11-1 1984 H W, 4-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads 8-6-1 1982 A W, 1-0

At Dayton: Dayton leads 6-5-0

2009 A W, 5-2
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Georgetown

Total: Georgetown leads, 2-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Georgetown: Georgetown leads, 2-0-0

2008 A L 1-3
2007 H W, 2-1
1987 A L, 2-3
Grace

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Grace: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1979 A W, 4-0
Hartwick

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Hartwick: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1999 A W, 2-1 (OT)
Illinois-Chicago

Total: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

1993 H W, 3-0
1981 H W, 1-0
1978 H L, 0-1

Illinois State

Total: lllinois State leads, 2-0-1

At Cincinnati: Series tied, 0-0-1

At lllinois State: lllinois State leads, 2-0-0

1989 A L1-2
1981 H T,2-2 (OT)
1980 A L, 0-1
Indiana

Total: Indiana leads, 11-0-0

At Cincinnati: Indiana leads, 4-0-0

At Indiana: Indiana leads, 7-0-0

1990 A L 1-3
1989 A L 1-4
1986 A L, 0-5
1980 A L, 0-9
1979 H L, 0-6
1978 A L, 2-6
1977 H L, 0-1
1976 A L, 0-7
1975 H L, 2-5
1974 A L, 0-7
1973 H L, 2-8

Indiana State
Total: Indiana State leads, 1-0-0
At Cincinnati: Indiana State leads, 1-0-0

1981 H L, 1-3
Indianapolis

Total: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

At Indianapolis: Series tied, 0-0-1

1986 H W, 7-0
1984 H L 1-2
1983 A T, 1-1 (OT)
1982 H W, 8-0

IUPUI
Total: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0
At Cincinnati: Series tied, 1-1-0

At Indianapolis: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

2004 H
1983 H
1982 A
Kentucky

Total: Cincinnati leads, 12-8-2

L, 1-2
W, 4-0
W, 6-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 6-5-0
At Kentucky: Cincinnati leads, 6-3-2

2008
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1981
1980
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973

>I>»I>II>I>I>I>IT>IT>IT>>T

Kentucky Wesleyan
Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

L, 4-1

L, 0-2
T,0-0 (20T)
L, 0-1

L, 0-1

W, 1-0

W, 2-1 (OT)
W, 4-0
T,1-1(0OT)
W, 1-0

L, 0-2

W, 1-0

W, 3-2

L, 2-3 (OT)
W, 1-0

W, 3-1

W, 4-1

W, 4-0

L, 0-1

W, 3-1

L, 2-3

W, 2-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1992 H

Lincoln Memorial
Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

W, 11-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1996 H

Louisville
Total: Cincinnati leads, 21-12-2

W, 1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 12-3-1

At Louisville: Series tied, 9-9-0
Neutral: Series tied, 0-0-1

2009 A
2008 H
2007 A
2006 H
2005 A
2004 H
2003 A
2002 H
2001 A
2000 H
1999 A
1998 H
1997 A
1996 A

L, 1-3

L, 1-2 (OT)
L, 0-1

W, 2-0

W, 4-3 (OT)
W, 5-0

L, 1-2(OT)
L, 0-1

W, 2-0
T,2-2 (20T)
L, 1-2

W, 2-1
L,0-3

W, 1-0 (OT)

1996 A L, 0-1
1995 H W, 2-0
1994 A L,0-2
1993 H W, 2-1
1992 A L, 3-4
1991 H W, 5-1
1990 A W, 2-1
1989 N T,0-0 (OT)
1989 H W, 1-0
1988 A W, 3-0
1987 H W, 3-1
1987 H W, 4-1
1986 H W, 7-2
1986 A W, 1-0
1985 H W, 6-1
1984 A W, 3-2
1984 A W, 6-3
1983 H L, 1-2
1982 A W, 2-0
1980 A L, 1-3
1979 H W, 8-0
Loyola-Chicago

Total: Loyola leads, 1-0-1

At Cincinnati: Series tied, 0-0-1

At Loyola: Loyola leads, 1-0-0

2008 H T, 0-0 (20T)
2007 A L, 2-4
Maine

Total: Maine leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Maine leads, 1-0-0

1995 N L, 1-2
Marion

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1975 H W, 4-1 (OT)
Marquette

Total: Marquette leads, 14-10-3

At Cincinnati: Marquette leads, 6-5-0

At Marquette: Marquette leads, 6-4-2
Neutral: Marquette leads, 2-1-1

2009 A L, 1-0 (OT)
2008 H L, 0-1
2007 A L, 1-2 (20T)
2006 H W, 3-1
2005 A W, 2-0
2004 H L, 1-2
2003 A W, 1-0
2002 N T, 1-1 (20T)
2002 H W, 2-1
2001 A L, 1-3
2000 H W, 1-0
1999 N W, 2-1
1999 A L, 1-2 (OT)
1998 H W, 2-1
1997 A L, 1-2 (OT)
1997 A L,1-2
1996 N L, 1-2
1996 A T,1-1 (OT)
1995 H L, 1-4
1994 H L, 0-2
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1994 H L,0-3
1993 H L, 0-1
1993 A T,0-0 (OT)
1992 N L, 1-2 (OT)
1991 A W, 4-3
1988 H W, 4-2
1985 A W, 3-1
Marshall

Total: Series tied, 2-2-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

At Marshall: Marshall leads, 2-0-0

1985 H W, 2-1
1984 A L, 1-2 (OT)
1983 A L 1-2
1982 H W, 2-1
Maryville (MO)

Total: Maryville (MO) leads, 1-0-0
At Cincinnati: Maryville (MO) leads, 1-0-0

1982 H L, 0-1
Memphis

Total: Cincinnati leads, 12-10-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 5-4-0

At Memphis: Memphis leads, 6-5-0

Neutral: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

2004 H L,0-2
2003 A W, 2-0
2002 H W, 4-2
2001 A W, 1-0
2000 A L, 1-2
2000 H L1-2
1999 A L, 0-1
1998 A W, 3-0
1997 H W, 3-2 (OT)
1996 A L, 0-3
1995 H W, 2-0
1994 A L, 0-8
1993 H W, 3-0
1992 A L,0-2
1991 H W, 3-2 (OT)
1991 H L 1-2
1990 N W, 4-3 (OT)
1989 A W, 1-0
1988 N W, 3-0
1986 H L,0-2
1985 A W, 3-1
1984 A L, 1-6
Miami (OH)

Total: Cincinnati leads, 16-8-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 6-3-0

At Miami (OH): Cincinnati leads, 6-4-0
Neutral: Cincinnati leads, 4-1-1

1998 N W, 2-1
1997 A W, 1-0
1996 N T,2-2(OT)
1995 H L, 0-4
1994 N L,0-3
1993 A L,1-5
1992 N W, 3-2
1991 H L, 2-3
1990 N W, 3-1 (OT)

1989 N W, 3-0
1988 H W, 2-0
1987 A W, 2-0
1986 H L, 0-3
1985 A L 1-2
1984 H W, 2-1
1983 A W, 1-0
1981 A L, 1-3
1980 H W, 1-0
1979 A W, 2-0
1978 H W, 1-0
1977 A W, 3-1
1976 H W, 4-1
1975 A L, 0-1
1974 H W, 2-1
1973 A W, 1-0
Michigan

Total: Michigan leads, 1-0-0

At Cincinnati: Michigan leads, 1-0-0

2009 H L,0-2
Michigan State

Total: MSU leads, 9-8-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 5-4-0

At MSU: MSU leads, 5-3-1

2008 A L,0-2
2007 H W, 2-0
1999 H W, 5-2
1998 A L 1-2
1997 H W, 1-0 (OT)
1996 A L,0-2
1995 H L, 0-3
1994 A L, 0-1
1993 H W, 2-1
1992 A L,0-2
1991 H L, 1-2 (OT)
1990 A T,0-0 (OT)
1989 H W, 4-1
1988 A W, 2-1 (OT)
1987 H L, 0-1
1986 A W, 3-2
1981 H L, 0-2
1980 A W, 2-1

Missouri-Rolla

Total: Missouri-Rolla leads, 1-0-0

At Missouri-Rolla: Missouri-Rolla leads, 1-0-0
1984 A L, 1-2 (OT)

Missouri-St. Louis

Total: UMSL leads, 2-0-0

At Cincinnati: UMSL leads, 1-0-0
At UMSL: UMSL leads, 1-0-0
1984 A 1
1975 H L 1-6

Morehead State

Total: Cincinnati leads, 5-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0

At Morehead State: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

1990 H W, 8-0
1989 H W, 2-1
1988 H W, 3-0
1977 H W, 3-1
1976 A W, 2-1

Morris Harvey

Total: Cincinnati leads, 4-0-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

At Morris Harvey: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-1

1979 A W, 3-1
1978 H W, 8-1
1977 A W, 6-0
1974 H W, 8-0
1973 A T,2-2 (OT)

New Mexico
Total: New Mexico leads, 1-0-1
At New Mexico: New Mexico leads, 1-0-1

2007 A L, 0-1
2003 A T,2-2(20T)
Northeastern lllinois

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1994 H W, 7-0
Northern lllinois

Total: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0
Neutral: Northern lllinois leads, 1-0-0

1989 H W, 5-3
1988 H W, 2-0
1988 N L, 1-3
Northern Kentucky

Total: Cincinnati leads, 4-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

At NKU: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

1987 A W, 3-2
1986 H W, 2-0 (OT)
1985 A W, 4-1
1984 H W, 2-0
1983 A L, 0-1
North Carolina

Total: North Carolina leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: North Carolina leads, 1-0-0

2001 N L, 1-2
Northwestern

Total: Northwestern leads, 1-0-0
At Northwestern: Northwestern leads, 1-0-0
2006 A L, 0-3
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Notre Dame 1982 H L, 0-3 Rutgers
Total: Cincinnati leads, 5-4-2 1981 A T,1-1(OT) | Total: Rutgers leads, 3-2-1
At Cincinnati: Notre Dame leads, 4-2-1 1980 H L, 2-3 (OT) At Cincinnati: Series tied, 1-1-0
At Notre Dame: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-1 1979 A L,0-2 | AtRutgers: Series tied, 1-1-1
2009 A W,1-0 ]1978 H T,0-0 (OT) | Neutral: Rutgers leads, 1-0-0
2008 H L, 0-3 1977 A L, 0-1 2009 A L,0-3
2007 A T, 1-1 (20T) 2008 H W, 1-0
2006 H W, 2-1 Ohio Wesleyan 2007 A W, 1-0
2005 A W, 2-1 Total: Series tied, 1-1-0 2006 H L, 0-1
1980 H L,0-3 | At Cincinnati: Ohio Wesleyan leads, 1-0-0 2005 A T,1-1(20T)
1980 H L, 1-2 At Ohio Wesleyan: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 2001 N L, 1-2
1979 A W, 1-0 1979 H L, 0-2 (OT)
1975 H T, 2-2 1978 A W, 3-1 Saint Louis
1974 H W, 4-0 Total: Saint Louis leads, 14-2-4
1973 H L,2-3 Penn State At Cincinnati: Saint Louis leads, 7-1-2
Total: Penn State leads, 1-0-0 At Saint Louis: Saint Louis leads, 6-1-2
Oakland Neutral: Penn State leads, 1-0-0 Neutral: Saint Louis leads, 1-0-0
Total: Oakland leads, 3-2-1 2000 N L, 0-1 2004 A W, 1-0
At Cincinnati: Oakland leads, 2-1-1 2003 H W, 4-3 (20T)
At Oakland: Series tied, 1-1-0 Pittsburgh 2002 A L, 2-3
2006 A W, 1-0 (OT) Total: Series tied, 1-1-0 2002 A L,1-2
2005 H L, 1-2 At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 2001 H L, 0-4
2004 A L, 0-2 | At Pittsburgh: Pittsburgh leads, 1-0-0 2000 A T, 0-0 (20T)
2003 H T, 0-0 (20T) 2009 H W, 1-0 1999 N L, 2-3 (OT)
2002 H W, 3-0 2006 A L, 1-2 (OT) 1999 H L, 0-1
2000 H L, 0-1 1998 A T,1-1(OT)
Providence 1997 H T,1-1 (OT)
Ohio Total: Providence leads, 2-1-2 1996 H T,0-0 (OT)
Total: Cincinnati leads, 3-2-0 At Cincinnati: Providence leads, 2-0-1 1995 A L 1-4
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0 At Providence: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-1 1994 H L, 0-6
At Ohio: Ohio leads, 2-0-0 2008 A T, 0-0 (20T) 1993 A L, 0-6
1981 H W, 4-1 2007 A W, 2-0 1992 H L 1-7
1979 A L 1-4 2006 H L,0-2 1992 H L, 0-1
1978 H W, 2-1 2005 H L, 1-2 1991 H L,0-5
1977 A L, 0-2 2005 H T, 1-1 (20T) 1991 A L 1-3
1976 H W, 3-2 1979 H L, 0-5
Purdue 1978 A L, 0-7
Ohio Northern Total: Purdue leads, 2-0-0
Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-1 At Cincinnati: Purdue leads, 1-0-0 Sangamon State
At Cincinnati: Series tied, 0-0-1 At Purdue: Purdue leads, 1-0-0 Total: Series tied, 1-1-0
At Ohio Northern: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 1974 H L 1-2 At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
1975 A W, 5-1 1973 A L,0-4 | AtSSU:SSU leads, 1-0-0
1974 H T, 3-3 (OT) 1986 H W, 2-1
Quincy 1979 A L, 0-1
Ohio State Total: Cincinnati leads, 3-1-1
Total: Ohio State leads, 10-9-3 At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0 Seton Hall
At Cincinnati: Ohio State leads, 5-4-1 At Quincy: Series tied, 1-1-1 Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
At Ohio State: Series tied, 5-5-2 1994 A T,1-1(OT) At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
2000 A W, 3-1 1991 H W, 1-0 2007 H W, 4-0
1998 A W, 1-0 1990 A W, 1-0
1997 H L, 0-1 1989 H W, 3-1 South Florida
1996 A L, 0-2 1988 A L,0-3 Total: South Florida leads, 8-6-3
1995 H L,1-2 At Cincinnati: Series tied, 3-3-1
1994 A L,0-5 Rose-Hulman At South Florida: South Florida leads, 4-2-2
1993 H W, 2-1 Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 Neutral: Series tied, 1-1-0
1992 A W, 4-3 At Rose-Hulman: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 2009 A L, 0-2
1991 H L, 0-3 1982 A W, 5-0 2008 H W, 1-0
1990 A T,1-1 (OT) 2007 A L, 2-3(20T)
1988 H W, 2-0 Richmond 2006 H T, 0-0 (20T)
1987 A W, 1-0 Total: Series tied, 1-1-0 2005 A L,1-2
1986 H W, 2-1 (OT) At Richmond: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0 2004 H W, 1-0
1985 A W, 2-1 Neutral: Richmond leads, 1-0-0 2003 A T, 1-1 (20T)
1984 H W, 4-2 2000 N L,0-3 2002 N W, 3-2 (OT)
1983 A L, 2-3 (OT) 1997 A W, 1-0 (OT) 2002 H W, 2-0

Ny
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2001 A L, 2-4
2000 H L, 3-4 (OT)
1999 A W, 2-1
1998 H L, 0-3
1997 A T, 1-1 (OT)
1996 H L, 0-4
1995 N L,0-3
1995 A W, 2-1
Southern lllinois-Edwardsville

Total: SIUE leads, 3-2-0

At Cincinnati: SIUE leads, 2-1-0

At SIUE: Series tied, 1-1-0

1992 H L, 2-3
1991 A L 2-4
1990 H W, 3-0
1989 A W, 3-0
1988 H L, 2-5
Southern Indiana

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At USI: Series tied, 0-0-1

1993 A T,0-0 (OT)
1992 H W, 1-0
SMU

Total: SMU leads, 3-1-0

At Cincinnati: SMU leads, 1-0-0

At SMU: SMU leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Series tied, 1-1-0

2006 A L, 0-6
2004 H L, 2-3
2002 N L 1-3
1998 N W, 2-1

Southwest Missouri

Total: Series tied, 1-1-0

At SW Missouri: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
Neutral: SW Missouri leads, 1-0-0

1994 N L, 1-4
1985 A W, 3-2
Spring Arbor

Total: Spring Arbor leads, 1-0-0
At Cincinnati: Spring Arbor leads, 1-0-0

1974 H L, 3-4
St. John’s

Total: St. John’s leads 4-1-0

At Cincinnati: St. John’s leads, 3-0-0

At St. John's: Series tied, 1-1-0

2009 H L 1-2
2008 A L, 0-2
2007 H L,0-2
2006 A W, 2-1
2005 H L, 0-1
Stanford

Total: Stanford leads, 1-0-0

At Stanford: Stanford leads, 1-0-0

2000 A L, 0-4

10

Stetson
Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

At Stetson: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
1999 A W, 1-0
Syracuse

Total: Syracuse leads, 3-2-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

At Syracuse: Syracuse leads, 3-0-0

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

>I>I>
-
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TCU

Total: Series tied, 1-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
At TCU: TCU leads, 1-0-0

2002 A L, 0-1
2001 H W, 6-0
Thomas More

Total: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0

1976 H W, 5-2
1975 H W, 5-1
1974 H W, 10-1
Transylvania

Total: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
At Transylvania: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

1977 H W, 10-0
1976 A W, 6-0
Tusculum

Total: Tusculum leads, 1-0-0

At Tusculum: Tusculum leads, 1-0-0

1976 A L, 3-6
UAB

Total: UAB leads, 8-5-2

At Cincinnati: UAB leads, 5-1-0

At UAB: Series tied, 3-3-2

Neutral: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

2004 A L, 0-1
2003 H L, 0-1
2002 A W, 2-1
2001 H W, 3-2
2000 A T,0-0 (20T)
1999 H L, 2-3
1998 A W, 2-1
1997 H L, 0-2
1996 H L 1-3
1995 A L,0-2
1994 A L, 0-3
1993 H L 1-2
1992 N W, 5-1
2009 A W, 1-0
1991 A T, 1-1 (OT)

Vanderbilt

Total: Vanderbilt leads, 3-0-0

At Cincinnati: Vanderbilt leads, 1-0-0
At Vanderbilt: Vanderbilt leads, 2-0-0

1975 A L, 2-5
1974 H L, 2-3
1973 A L, 2-4
Villanova

Total: Cincinnati leads, 5-0-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0

At Villanova: Cincinnati leads, 2-0-0

2009 H W, 2-1
2008 A W, 1-0
2007 H W, 1-0 (20T)
2006 A W, 2-1 (20T)
2005 H W, 3-1
Virginia

Total: Virginia leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Virginia leads, 1-0-0

2004 N L, 0-1
Virginia Commonwealth

Total: VCU leads, 1-0-1

AtVCU: VCU leads, 1-0-1

2000 A L, 3-4
1984 A T,0-0 (OT)
Virginia Tech

Total: Virginia Tech leads, 7-3-0
At Cincinnati: Virginia Teach leads, 3-2-0
At Virginia Tech: Virginia Tech leads, 3-0-0

Neutral: Series tied, 1-1-0
1991 H L 1-2
1990 A L, 3-5
1989 N L, 0-3
1988 N W, 3-2
1987 H W, 4-2
1985 A L,0-2
1983 H W, 10-2
1981 H L, 1-5
1980 H L 1-2
1979 A L 1-2
Wabash

Total: Wabash leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Wabash leads, 1-0-0

1999 N L, 1-2 (OT)
Wake Forest

Total: Wake Forest leads, 1-0-0

At Cincinnati: Wake Forest leads, 1-0-0

1974 H L, 2-4
West Virginia

Total: West Virginia leads, 4-0-0
At Cincinnati: West Virginia leads, 2-0-0
At West Virginia: West Virginia leads, 2-0-0

2009 H L,0-2
2006 A L, 0-2
1987 H L, 1-2
1986 A L, 0-2
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West Virginia Wesleyan

Total: WV Wesleyan leads, 2-0-0

At Cincinnati: WV Wesleyan leads, 1-0-0

At WV Wesleyan: WV Wesleyan leads, 1-0-0
1986 A L, 0-2
1985 H L, 1-2

Western Kentucky

Total: WKU leads, 4-3-0

At Cincinnati: WKU leads, 3-1-0
At WKU: Cincinnati leads, 2-1-0

1996 A W, 2-0 (OT)
1995 H L, 0-1
1993 H L 1-3
1992 A W, 4-2 (OT)
1991 H L, 0-2
1990 A L, 2-3(OT)
1984 H W, 3-1

Western lllinois

Total: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-1

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-1

2009 H W, 3-0
2001 H T,0-0 (OT)

Western Michigan

Total: Series tied, 1-1-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0
At WMU: WMU leads, 1-0-0

1987 H W, 2-1
1986 A L, 2-3
Wilmington

Total: Cincinnati leads, 5-3-1
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-1-1
At Wilmington: Series tied, 2-2-0

1988 H L,0-2
1987 H T,1-1(OT)
1986 A W, 1-0
1985 H W, 1-0
1984 A L, 2-3
1983 A L, 1-6
1982 H W, 3-1
1981 A W, 1-0 (OT)
1975 H W, 7-0
Wisconsin

Total: Cincinnati leads, 3-2-0

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 3-0-0

At Wisconsin: Wisconsin leads 2-0-0

2000 H W, 1-0 (20T)
1987 A L,0-2
1980 H W, 1-0
1974 A L 1-4
1973 H W, 2-1
Wisconsin Green Bay

Total: UWGB leads, 2-1-0

At Cincinnati: UWGB leads, 1-0-0

At UWGB: UWGB leads, 1-0-0

Neutral: Cincinnati leads, 1-0-0

2008 N W, 1-0
1987 A L, 0-1
1980 H L 1-3

Wisconsin Milwaukee

Total: UWM leads, 5-1-0

At Cincinnati: UWM leads, 2-1-0
At UWM: UWM leads, 3-0-0

1991 A L, 1-6
1990 H L, 0-4
1990 H L, 2-4
1989 A L, 1-2
1988 H W, 2-1
1978 A L, 0-1
Wittenberg

Total: Wittenberg leads, 2-0-0
At Cincinnati: Wittenberg leads, 1-0-0
At Wittenberg: Wittenberg leads, 1-0-0

1983 H L, 0-1
1982 A L,1-3
Wright State

Total: Cincinnati leads, 12-9-2
At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 8-1-2
At Wright State: Wright State leads, 6-2-0

Neutral: Series tied, 2-2-0
2009 H W, 2-0
2005 H W, 2-1
2001 A L,0-3
1999 H L, 1-2 (OT)
1998 A W, 2-0
1997 N W, 2-1 (OT)
1996 N L, 0-1
1995 H T,1-1(OT)
1994 A L, 0-1
1993 N W, 4-1
1992 N L, 0-1 (OT)
1991 H W, 2-1 (OT)
1990 H W, 3-0
1990 A L,0-2
1989 A W, 3-0
1988 H W, 2-1
1987 A L, 0-1
1984 A L, 2-4
1983 H W, 2-0
1982 A L 1-3
1981 H T,1-1(OT)
1980 H W, 2-1 (OT)
1979 H W, 3-1
Xavier

Total: Cincinnati leads, 25-8-5

At Cincinnati: Cincinnati leads, 14-4-2

At Xavier: Cincinnati leads, 11-4-3

2009 H W, 2-1 (OT)
2008 A W, 1-0
2007 H W, 4-0
2006 A W, 2-1 (OT)
2005 H W, 1-0
2004 A L, 0-1
2003 H W, 2-0
2002 A W, 3-1
2001 H T, 2-2 (OT)
2000 A W, 1-0
1999 H T, 1-1 (OT)
1998 A W, 2-0
1997 H W, 4-0

1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1975
1974
1974

III>»>»I>»I>IT>IT>IT>IT>IT>IT>IT>I>

L, 0-2
W, 5-3
L, 2-4
W, 2-1
L, 2-4 (OT)
W, 2-0
W, 4-1
W, 1-0
T,2-2(OT)
W, 1-0
W, 2-0
W, 4-1
W, 1-0
L, 1-3
T,2-2 (OT)
L, 1-3
T,2-2 (OT)
L, 0-1
W, 2-1
W, 3-2
W, 3-0
W, 3-2
L, 0-1
W, 4-0
W, 2-0

n
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ALL-TIME ROSTER

alyoris 1978 Dobbs, Justin 2001-02-03 Jannelli, Peter 2009 Raita 1976-77

da 1976 Dobrozsi, Adam 1995-96-97-98 Johansson, Marcus 1996 anz, Jorge 1997
Albert, D.J. 2008-09 Donoff, David 1984-85-86-87 Jones, Daryl 1976-77-78-79 Redder 1976-77
Aloisio 1976 Dooley, Randy 1981-82 Jungkunz, Paul 1983-84-85-86 Rees, Mark 1982
Amarouche 1976 Duff 1977 Kean, Andrew 1997-98-99-00 Reichman, Mike 1990-91-92-93
Anaba, Kenny 2004-05-06-07 DuFour, David 1989-90 ern, David 1994 Reigler, Sean 1990-91-92-93
Anyaji 1976 Duggan, Sean 1992-93-94 Kiley, Dave 1985-86-87-89 Roberto 1977
Arents 1977 Dunn, Mickey 1977-78-80-81 Klosterman, Sam 2008-09 Roberto, Phil 1984
Amold 1975-76-77 Dwyer, Mike 2003-04-05-06 Koch, Josh 2001 Robinson, Nate 2008
Arszman, Jason 1990-91-92 Eagle/ Jim 1984-85 Konitsch, Mark 2007-08-09 Rosales, Miguel 2007
Awai, Mikhail 2005 ckart, Richard 1982 Krizman, Greg 1993-94-95 Rowe, Doug 1981

Ba(on, Jon 1992
ahner, Matt 2008-09

Baker, Bill 1988-89-90

Eckart, Tom 1983-84-85-86
Edwards, Eric 2003-04
Endicott, Sean 1993-94

Kronoveter, Keith 1990-91-92-93
Kruger, Andy 1987-88-90
Kucera, Phil 1983-84-85-86

Ruebusch, Greg 1996-97-98-99
Ruzzo, Brad 1995-96-97-98
Ruzzo, Brian 1991-92-93-94

Barnard, Joey 2009 Erickson, John 1985 I-aBar, James 1992-93-94-95 Sadi, Krimo 1976

Bauer 1977 Errgang, Chris ampe, A.J. 1991-92 amoya, John 1984-85-86-87
Baxter, Patrick 2006-07 Eslick, Dave 1977-79 Langford 1978 Samuelsson, Scott 1983

Beerman, Chris 1988-89-90-91 Evans, Tom 1976-77 Lauch, Gary 1984 Sarkodie, Kwame 2003-04-05-06
Berning, Mike 1981 Evans, Robert 1983 Lavigne, Ryan 2009 Sarvis, Dan 1983

Blair, Ewan 2004-05 Eversole, Kyle 1993-94 Lawler, Pat 1988 Schauer, Adam 2000

Boardman, Mike 1980-81 Ferraris, Andy 1982 Legeza, Greg 1990-91 Scheper, Rob 1987-88-89-90
Boeres, Gary 1990-91 ernandes, Alex 2008-09 Lesiak, Tim 1987-88-89-90 Scheurmann, Mark 1990-91-92-93
Boggs, John-Michael 2004-05-06-07 Fishbein, Jeremy 1986 Lewis, Justin 2002-03 Schmidt, Todd 1989

Boulduc, Noah 1991 Frase, Garrett 1981 Liersemann, John 2001-02-03-04 Schmidt, Yatz 1987

Briscoe, Kashmar 2008 Frazier, Jamal 1997-98-99-00 Long, Mike 1983 Schmiedl, Mike 1983

Brown, Tim 2000-01-02-03 Freck 1975-76-77 Luegering 1979 Schneider, Jay 1988-89-90-91 Anders Cedergren
Bruewer, Gary 1981 Friedman 1975 Lyons, Scott 1999-00-01-02 Schramm 1976

Bruewer, Ralph 1980-81 Furio, Francesco 2008-09 Ma(MiIIan, Andrew 1984 Schrand, Kevin 2004-05-06

Bucher 1979 Gabbard, Jeff 1983 aehren, Guido 1980 Schreck, Ryan 1997-98-99-00
Buck, Ray 1983-84-85-86 alazka, John 1997-98-99-00 Malm, Marcus 1999 Schreibeis, Todd 1984-85-86-87

Bueter, Roy 1978-79-80
Bull, Jeff 1997

Gallegos, Jeremiah 2000-01-03-04
Gallo, Keith 1991-92-93

Marrello, Alex 2006
Mason, Kevin 1992-93

Schroeder 1975
Schwebler, Mike 1977-78-79-80

Burick, Stephen 1994 Gardner, Josh 2001-02-03 Maurer, Paul 1982 Sekorky, David 1995-96-97
Burlew, Robert 1997-98-99-00 Garner, Jeff 1983 Mazzone, Mark 1980 Shaw, Jabari 2009
Cain, Steve 1988 Gawel, Chris 1988-89 McClain 1975 Sherman, Ray 1984

allaghan, Phil 1980 George, M. 1975 McDonough, John 1982-83 Shingleton, Mike 1991-92-93-94

Callahan, Paul 1984-85-86

George, T. 1975

McDowell, Craig 1980-81-82-83

Simpson, Brad 2005-06-07-08

Cannon, Devon 2001-02 Gerdes 1977 McGregor, Ryan 1993-94-96 Smith 1976 Jamal Frazier
Case, Daryl 1980 Gers, Joe 1991 McKinney, Judson 2006-07-08-09 Sphar, Chris 1990-91-92-93
Cashman 1975 German 1977-78 McKinney, Scott 2005 Spinola, Keith 1993-94
Catlett, Colby 2008 Gilbert 1975 Meador, Kyle 1998-99 Sprowl, Andy 1993-94
Cedergren, Anders 1999-00-02-03 Gilhart, Rick 1982-83 Medberry, Drew 1996-97 Stamper, Steve 1994-95
Cedergren, Johan 1997-98-99 Gooding, Mark 1991-92 Meinhardt, Mark 1983 Stelmak, Branden 2007-08-09
Chambers 1975 Goodwin, Nick 1994-95 Meyer, Marty 1983 Stewart, Kent 1981-82
Chambers, Tom 2002 Gordon, Keith 1995 Michalski, Jessi 1994 Stinson, Jon 2001
Chellen 1978 Grace 1975 Mihaly 1975 Stockum, Scott 2007
Chojnicki 1975-76 Gradwell, Kieron 2006-07 Miller, Bill 1976-77-78-79 Stoyamouski 1975
Clower 1976 Granger, Darin 1998-99-00 Miller, Jeff 1986-87-88-89 Stronach, Grant 2000
Cody, Randy 1981 Gray, Landry 2005 Miller, Mark 1978-79 Stuntz, M. 1978
Combs, Mark 1979-80 Grothaus, Roger 1988-89-90 Miller, Sam 2003-04-05-06 Stuntz, Wayne 1977-78-79-80
Conners, Patrick 1984 H addad, John 2000 Mitchell, Chris 2008-09 Sumpter, Laurence 1988-91 Michael Pugh
Connor, Scott 1996 airston, Marcus 2006-07 Mobley, Mike 1994-95-96-97 Tadele, Kidus 2006
Connor, Sean 2001-02 Hajek, Jeff 1991-92-93-94 Morelli, Tony 2001-03-04-05 albert, Preston 2002
Cook, Austin 2009 Halvorsen, Brendon 1994-95-96 Morris, Tracy 1980-81-82-83 Taylor, Michael 1995-96-97-98
Cook, Chad 2004 Hamilton, Bill 1992-93-94-95 Murray, Chris 1993-94-95 Telting, Matt 2007
Cooperider, Dan 2009 Hamm, Tim 1994-95-96 Mushaben, Tom 1977-78-79-80 Tepe, Damon 1990
Cosgrove 1975 Hampel, Tony 1983 Myton, Andrew 2008 Theimann, Mark 1986-87-88-89
Cox, Todd 1990-91-92 Haney, J. 1975 Myton, Christian 2009 Thompson, Chris 2007-08
Cranston, David 1987 Haney, M. 1975 N icholson, Greg 1989 Tilford, Sam 1980-81-82-83
Crawford, Bill 1976 Harner, Tim 1983 Tobin 1975
Creedon, Mark 1992 Hart, David 1985 O’CUII, Matt 1994-95 Tomanko 1979
Cummings, Omar 2005-06 Hauer, Chris 1985 "Shea, Terry 1983 Townbhill, Jim 1990-91-92-93
Curran, Shane 2001 Haule, Joseph 1996 Oppong, Dominic 2005-06 VanVeIzeI 1977-78
Cyran, Curtis 1994-95 Hayden, Matt 2001-02-04-05 Page, Greg 1987-88-89-90 asquez, Ryan 1995-96
(zajka, Ben 1995-96-97 Hartman 1975 aliyoris 1975 Vaughn, Myron 1997-98-99-00
Danyi, Mark 1984-85-86-87 Hassman, Sean 2003-04-05 Parkes, Eddie 2003-04 Vehr, Chris 1997-00

avidson, Noah 2004-05-06-07 Henderson, Jeff 2004 Patrick, Wiremu 2001-02-03-04 Vessells, Mike 2004-05-06
Davidson, Paul 1996-97-98-99 Henke, Luke 2006-07-08-09 Patterson, Zach 2009 Volmer, Paavo 1991
Davis 1976 Henke, Tim 1986-87-88-89 Patton 1976

Walters, Ted 1981-82
atson, Tristan 2009

Davis, Issiah 1997-98-99-00 Hessel, Mike 2002 Peacock, Dave 1976-77-79

Davis, Will 2008-09 Hicks, Todd 1987-88 Pedraza, Luis 1977-78 Weable, Tom 2001-02-03
DeCarlo, David 1984-85-86-87 Higgins, Bob 1981-82 Pembaur 1975-76 Weathers, Travis 1996
DeRoss, Aaron 1993-94 Hnat, Mike 2007 Pfeiffer 1977-78 Webb, Ricky 1995

Devereaus, Jarrett 2002-03-04 Hoelmer, Bill 1986-87-88-89 Pietrzak, Kerry 1981 Weber, Darren 2009

Dignam, Brent 1977-78-79 Hoste, Paul 2006-07-08 Pinciotti 1975 Weightman, Nick 2008-09
Dillon, Joey 1988 Hughes, Jeff 2004 Pinner, Kevin 1979-80 Wells, Jim 1994-95 Jake Witkowski
Dillon, Robert 1982 gniccola 1977 Pittemger 1975 Wendel, Dave 1988

DiMaria 1975 kner, Amir 2004-05-06-07 Pope, Brian 1992 Whitehead, Shaun 1996
Distel, Mike 1994-95 Ja(kson, Kenon 1997 Price, Greg 1990-91-93 Whitfield, Ron 1985

Dobbs, Brandon 2000-01-02-03 ackson, Lionel 2004-06-07 Pugh, Michael 1986-87-88-89 Whiting, Mike 1976-77-78-79
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YEAR-BY-YEAR RESULTS

o
N

1973 - Record: 7-5-2 Coach: Dick Kleinschmidt  at Xavier w 3-0
atVanderbilt L 2-4  Bellarmine W-0T 32
at Morris Harvey T-0T 2-2 Ohio w 3-2
Centre w 8-4  Berea w 4-2
Dayton T-0T 1-1 at Tusculum L 3-6
at Cedarville L 23
Notre Dame L 2-3 1977 - Record: 11-4-0 Coach: Jim McDowell
Indiana L 2-8  atBellarmine W 3-1
Wisconsin w 2-1 Morehead State W 3-1
Berea | 1-0  atOhio State L 0-1
at Kentucky W 2-1  Evansville W 3-0
Antioch W 7-3  atDavis & Elkins L 0-3
at Miami (OH) W 1-0  atMorris Harvey W 6-0
at Purdue L 0-4  atKentucky w 4-0
at Bellarmine w 7-2  Indiana L 0-1
Dayton W 3-1
1974 - Record: 9-10-1 Coach: Dick Kleinschmidt  Transylvania | 10-0
Vanderbilt L 2-3  atBall State W 3-1
Cleveland State L 2-5 Cedarville w 3]
Ohio Northern T-0T 3-3  atMiami (OH) W 3-1
Thomas More w 10-1  atOhio L 0-2
Wisconsin L 1-4  Xavier W 32
Dayton L 0-2
Morris Harvey w 8-0 1978 - Record: 9-7-1 Coach: Jim McDowell
Indiana L 0-7  Morris Harvey W 8-1
Kentucky L 2-3  atOhio Wesleyan | 3-1
Xavier w 2-0  atSaint Louis L 0-7
Miami (OH) w 2-1 Bellarmine W 4-1
Wabash L 2-4  atE.lllinois L 0-3
Spring Arbor L 3-4  Ohio State T-0T 0-0
Bellarmine W 3-1  atEvansville L 1-4
Berea L 2-4  Kentucky W 4-1
(Centre w 6-1 at Cedarville W 5-0
Antioch w 7-4  atindiana L 2-6
Notre Dame W 4-0  atAirForce W 2-1
Purdue L 1-2  atWis.-Milwaukee L 0-1
Xavier w 4-0 Davis & Elkins L 0-1
Miami (OH) W 1-0
1975 - Record: 7-8-2 Coach: Jim McDowell  at Xavier W 2-1
at Akron L 0-10  Ohio W 2-1
Indiana L 2-5  lllinois-Chicago L 0-1
Wilmington w 7-0
atVanderbilt L 2-5 1979 - Record: 8-10-0 Coach: Jim McDowell
Berea T-0T 1-1  atGrace | 4-0
at Ohio Northern W 5-1  atNotre Dame W 1-0
Cleveland State L 1-6  Ohio Wesleyan L-0T 0-2
Mo.-St. Louis L 1-6  atSangamon State L 0-1
at Miami (OH) L 0-1  atBellarmine W 8-1
Xavier L 0-1  atOhioState L 0-2
Dayton L 0-3 Eastern lllinois L 0-3
Thomas More W 5-1 Saint Louis L 0-5
at Kentucky W 3-1  Indiana L 0-6
Antioch W 8-0 at Dayton W 2-0
Notre Dame T 2-2  Louisville W 8-0
Marion W-0T 4-1  atMorris Harvey W 3-1
at Xavier W 3-2 atVirginia Tech L 1-2
at Miami (OH) W 2-0
1976 - Record: 8-7-0 Coach: Jim McDowell Xavier L 0-1
at Morehead State w 2-1 at Ohio L 1-4
Thomas More w 5-2  Wright State | 3-1
Miami (OH) W 4-1 Evansville L 0-1
at Cedarville L 0-3
at Cleveland State L 13 1980 - Record: 7-10-1 Coach: Jim McDowell
Kentucky L 0-1  Wis.-Green Bay L 1-3
atIndiana L 0-7  Wisconsin | 1-0
at Dayton L 0-3  Notre Dame L 1-2
Ball State L 24 Notre Dame L 03
at Transylvania W 6-0  Bellarmine | 5-0

at Evansville L 0-3
at lllinois State L 0-1
Ohio State L-0T 23
Dayton L 0-2
at Louisville L 1-3
at Indiana L 0-9
Virginia Tech L 1-2
Charleston (WV) W 4-2
at Michigan State W 2-1
Miami (OH) W 1-0
at Xavier T-0T 222
Wright State W-0T 2-1
Kentucky W 3-1
1981 - Record: 6-9-3 Coach: Jim McDowell
at Denison L 0-1
Illinois-Chicago W 1-0
Central State W 5-0
at Bellarmine W 6-1
Xavier L 1-3
lllinois State T-0T 222
at Ohio State T-0T 1-1
at Charleston (WV) L 24
at Asbury L 0-1
at Wilmington W-0T 1-0
Ohio W 4-1
Virginia Tech L 1-5
Michigan State L 0-2
at Miami (OH) L 1-3
at Dayton L 1-3
Wright State T-0T 1-1
Indiana State L 1-3
at Kentucky W 1-0
1982 - Record: 9-5-2 Coach: Jim McDowell
at Xavier T-0T 222
at Earlham T-0T 2-2
Ohio State L 0-3
Maryville (MO0) L 0-1
Ashury W-0T 32
Wilmington W 3-1
Marshall W 2-1
at Wittenberg L 1-3
at DePaul W 1-0
at Wright State L 1-3
at Louisville W 2-0
Dayton L 0-1
at Rose-Hulman W 5-0
Bellarmine W 2-0
atIUPUI W 6-0
Indianapolis W 8-0
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1983 - Record: 7-10-1 Coach: Jim McDowell  Sangamon State W 2-1  Morehead State W 2-1
at Asbury W 2-1  atWilmington W 10 Quincy* W 3-1
at Ohio State L-0T 2-3  atXavier W 2-0  Northern lllinois* | 53
at Marshall L 1-2 atW. Michigan L 32 vs. Louisville T-01 0-0
at Bethany W-01 53 atMichigan State W 32 atAkron W 1-0
Xavier L 1-3 N.Kentucky W-0T 2-0  Metro Tournament
Louisville L 1-2 Miami (OH) L 0-3  atMemphis W 1-0
Virginia Tech W 10-2  Metro Invitational vs. Virginia Tech L 0-3
at Bellarmine L 6-7  Memphis L 0-2
Wittenberg L 0-1 Louisville w 722 1990 - Record: 9-10-2 Coach: Bob Muro
at N. Kentucky L 0-1 vs. Miami (OH) W-0T 3-1
at Wilmington L 1-6 1987 - Record: 9-9-1 Coach: Bob Muro  atWright State L 0-2
Earlham w 8-0  atDayton W 5-0  atDavidson L 2-4
at Dayton L 1-5  vs. Charlotte L 0-5  atWake Forest L 1-2
at Indianapolis T-0T 1-1  vs.Georgetown L 2-3  Wis.-Milwaukee* L 2-4
Wright State w 2-0  Louisville W 4-1 at Michigan State T-0T 0-0
1UPUI w 4-0  W.Michigan W 2-1 at Xavier W 4-1
at Evansville L 0-5  WestVirginia L 1-2  vs. Memphis W-0T 4-3
at Miami (OH) w 1-0  atWright State L 0-1 at Virginia Tech L 3-5
Michigan State L 0-1 at Indiana L 1-3
1984 - Record: 10-7-1 Coach: BobMuro  Xavier W 1-0  SIU-Edwardsville* | 3-0
Miami (OH) |l 2-1 at Wis.-Green Bay* L 0-1 at Louisville* | 2-1
at Mo.-Rolla L-0T 1-2 atWisconsin L 0-2  Drake* L 1-4
at Mo.-St. Louis L 0-1 at Miami (OH) W 2-0 at W. Kentucky L-0T 2-3
Indianapolis L 1-2  atOhio State W 1-0  atOhio State T-0T 1-1
at Xavier | 1-0  Wilmington T-0T 1-1 atQuingy* | 1-0
atVa. Common. T-0T 0-0  atN.Kentucky W 3-2 Morehead State | 8-0
at Marshall L-0T 1-2 atAkron L 1-3  Dayton | 41
Ohio State | 42 atCleveland State L 0-5  Akron L-0T 23
at Louisville | 6-3  Metro Invitational Big Central Tournament
Bellarmine |l 2-1  Virginia Tech W 4-2  Wright State | 3-0
at Wilmington L 2-3  Louisville W 3-1 Wis.-Milwaukee L 0-4
W. Kentucky w 3-1
N. Kentucky W 2-0 1988 - Record: 12-7-2 Coach: BobMuro 1991 - Record: 9-12-1 Coach: Bob Muro
DePaul w 4-0  DePaul L 1-3 Miami (OH) L 2-3
at Wright State L 2-4  SIU-Edwardsville* L 2-5  Wright State W-0T 2-1
Dayton w 8-2 Marquette* | 4-2 at UAB* T-0T 1-1
at Memphis L 1-6  atLouisville | 3-0  atBowling Green L 0-2
at Louisville w 322 Wis.-Milwaukee* | 2-1 Michigan State L-0T 1-2
Wright State | 2-1  Xavier W 2-0
1985 - Record: 12-6-0 Coach: Bob Muro  at Michigan St. W-0T 2-1  Memphis* L 1-2
WV Wesleyan L 1-2 at Xavier T-0T 2-2  Virginia Tech L 1-2
at Dayton | 1-0  Wilmington L 0-2  atSIU-Edwards. L 2-4
at Miami (OH) L 1-2 vs.Drake* T-0T 0-0  at Marquette® W 4-3
Marshall | 2-1 at Quincy* L 0-3  Louisville W 51
Louisville | 6-1 Ohio State | 2-0  Quincy W 1-0
Xavier | 4-1 N. lllinois* | 2-0  Ohio State L 0-3
at Alderson-Broadus L 0-3  Akron L 0-2  atWis-Milwaukee L 1-6
at SW Missouri | 3-2 Morehead State | 3-0  W.Kentucky L 0-2
at Ohio State | 2-1  Dayton | 2-0  DePaul* W 2-0
Charleston (WV) L 1-2 Big Central Tournament at Dayton L 0-1
at N. Kentucky | 41 vs.N. lllinois L 1-3  atButler W 4-1
Wilmington | 1-0  Drake L 1-2  atSaint Louis* L 1-3
at DePaul w 1-0 Miami (OH) W 2-0 Great Midwest Tournament
at Marquette | 3-1  Metro Tournament UAB W 2-0
at Akron L 0-2  vs. Memphis W 3-0  Memphis W-0T 32
at Alabama A&M | 1-0  vs.Virginia Tech | 3-2  Saint Louis L 0-5
at Memphis W 3-1
at Virginia Tech L 0-2 1989 -Record: 14-4-1 Coach: BobMuro 1992 - Record: 10-11-0 Coach: Bob Muro
vs. Miami (OH) W 3-0 Kentucky Wesleyan W 11-0
1986 - Record: 11-8-0 Coach: Bob Muro  atWright State W 3-0  vs. Miami (OH) W 32
E. lllinois L 1-2 atSIU-Edwardsville* W 3-0  vs. Wright State L-0T 0-1
Davidson W 2-1  Louisville* W 1-0  Bowling Green L 23
Dayton W 3-1  atWis-Milwaukee* L 12 atMichigan State L 0-2
at Louisville W 1-0  atDePaul W 3-0  atXavier L-0T 2-4
at WV Wesleyan L 0-2  Michigan State W 4-1  Dayton W-0T 2-1
at West Virginia L 0-2  Xavier W 1-0  Kentucky L-0T 23
at Indiana L 0-5  Dayton W 4-0  atW.Kentucky W-0T 42
Indianapolis W 7-0  atDrake* W 1-0  SIU-Edwardsville L 23
Akron L 0-3 atlllinois State L 1-2 atLouisville L 3-4
Ohio State W-0T 2-1 atIndiana L 1-4  vs.UAB* | 5-1
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at Memphis* L 0-2  atSouth Florida* w 2-1 1998 - Record: 11-5-3 Coach: Jeff Cook
at Ohio State W 4-3 at Fla. International L 0-2 Kentucky w 4-0
vs. Marquette* L-0T 1-2 W.Kentucky L 0-1  vs. Miami (OH) W 2-1
vs. DePaul* W 2-1 Ohio State L 1-2  atWright State | 2-0
at E. lllinois W 1-0  Charlotte* L 1-3  atMichigan State L 1-2
S.Indiana W 1-0  Conference USA Tournament vs. SMU w 2-1
Saint Louis® L 0-1 vs. South Florida L 0-3 (Gl Poly-SLO T 1-1
Great Midwest Tournament South Florida* L 0-3
DePaul W 5-0 1996 - Record: 7-12-3 Coach: Jeff Cook 3t Xavier w 2-0
Saint Louis L 17 vs. Miami (OH) T-07 22 atMemphis* w 30
vs. Wright State L 0-1  atSaint Louis* T-01 1-1
1993 - Record: 9-9-3 Coach: Bob Muro  at Louisville* L 0-1 DePaul* L 1-2
at Miami (OH) L 1-5  atMarquette* T-0T 1-1 Marquette* w 2-1
vs. Wright State W 41 Lincoln Memorial W 1-0  atUAB* W 2-1
Michigan State W 2-1  atXavier L 0-2  atCharlotte* L 1-2
Louisville W 2-1 UAB* L 13 Louisville* W 2-1
Cleveland State L 0-2  atAkron w 3-2  Butler W 1-0
Illinois-Chicago W 3-0  Saint Louis* T-0T 0-0  at Ohio State W 1-0
Xavier w 21 atMemphis* L 0-3  Conference USA Tournament
at Bowling Green L 0-1  South Florida* L 0-4 3t Charlotte T1-07 1-1*
at Kentucky W 3-2  atCharlotte* L 0-3  *Charlotte advanced on PK’s
E. lllinois W 4-2 DePaul* L 4-5 NCAA Tournament
atS. Indiana T-0T 0-0  atMichigan State L 0-2  atButler L-0T 0-1
UAB* L 1-2 Cleveland State W 2-0
Memphis* W 3-0  atW.Kentucky W-0T 2-0 1999 -Record: 11-8-1 Coach: Jeff Cook
Ohio State W 2-1 at Ohio State L 0-2  vs.Adelphi L-0T 1-2
at Marquette* T-0T 0-0  Kentucky w 1-0  atConnecticut W 2-1
at DePaul* T-0T 2-2  Butler L 2-3  atSouth Florida* W 2-1
at Dayton* L 2-5  (onference USA Tournament at Stetson w 1-0
Butler L 0-2  atLouisville W-0T 1-0  vs.Fordham W 7-1
W. Kentucky L 1-3  atCharlotte W-0T 1-0  atHartwick W-01 2-1
at Saint Louis* L 0-6  vs.Marquette L 1-2 Xavier T-0T 1-1
Great Midwest Tournament at Kentucky W-01 2-1
Marquette L 0-1 1997 - Record: 7-8-3 Coach: Jeff Cook  Saint Louis* L 0-1
at Miami (OH) w 1-0  Bradley W 1-0
1994 - Record: 3-14-1 Coach: BobMuro s, Wright State W-01 2-1  atMemphis* L 0-1
vs. Miami (OH) L 03 Xavier W 40  Charlotte® W-0T 2-1
atWright State L 0-1  atKentucky T-0T 1-1  atMarquette* L-0T 12
vs. SW Missouri L 14 Michigan State W-0T 10 Wright State L-0T 1-2
at Quincy 1-01 -1 atRichmond W-0T 10 DePaul* w 30
at Louisville L 02 vs.Bradley L 0-1  UAB* L 23
at Xavier L 24 atSouth Florida* 1-0T 1-1  atlouisville* L 12
Saint Louis* L 06 Memphis* W-0T 32 Michigan State w 5-2
Kentucky w 10 Saint Louis* T-01 1-1  Conference USA Tournament
at UAB* L 03 atDePaul* L 0-1  vs.Marquette ] 2-1
at Memphis* L 0-8  atMarquette* L 1-2  vs.Saint Louis L-0T 23
at Michigan St. L 0-1 UAB* L 0-2
atE. lllinois L-0T 12 (harlotte* W-0T 21 2000 -Record: 7-9-3 Coach: Jeff Cook
at Ohio State L 05 atlouisville* L 03 atvl 3-4
DePaul* L 1-3 Ohio State L 0-1 vs.Richmond L 0-3
Marquette* L 0-3  atButler L 0-1  Dayton L-0T 34
Dayton* w 3-1 (Conference USA Tournament at Charlotte* w 41
NE lllinois w 7-0  at Marquette L-0T 1-2 Memphis* L 1-2
Great Midwest Tournament at Xavier W 1-0
Marquette L 0-2 South Florida* L-0T 43
vs. California W 1-0
1995 - Record: 6-14-1 Coach: Bob Muro at Stanford L 0-4
Miami (OH) L 0-4 at DePaul* ] 3-1
Wright State T-0T 1-1 Oakland L 0-1
at Saint Louis* L 1-4 N S Z Marquette* W 1-0
at Butler L 12 T, . at Saint Louis* 1-207 0-0
Michigan State L 03 [ BK 2T e atUAB* 1200 00
Xavier W 5-3 oy } - vs. Penn State L 0-1
at Cleveland State W 2-1 N 4 4 h at Ohio State W 3-1
vs. Maine L 12 S a1 Louisville * T-207 2-2
at Kentucky L 0-2 b 1 Wisconsin W-20T 1-0
at UAB* L 0-2 ; Conference USA Tournament
Memphis* W 2-0 at Memphis L 1-2
Louisville* W 2-0
at DePaul* W-01 3-1
Marquette* L -4 The 1998 Bearcats won 11 matches and reached the NCAA Tournament for
at Bowling Green L 1-3  thefirst timein school history.
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at Louisville * L-0T 1-2  Rutgers® L 0-1
Saint Louis * W-20T 4-3 at DePaul* w 1-0
at East Carolina * w 4-2 atVillanova* W-20T 2-1
Oakland T-20T 0-0  BIGEAST Tournament
UAB* L 0-1 Providence L 0-2
DePaul * w 3-0  NCAA Tournament
at Marquette * W 1-0  atNorthwestern L 0-3
Conference USA Tournament
vs. Charlotte L 0-1 2007 - Record: 9-10-2 Coach: Hylton Dayes
- The 2003 team won the Conference USA reqular-season title and earned an NCAA Tournament at Loyola L 2-4
at-large berth in the NCAA Tournament. at Kentucky 1-20T 0-0*  Vvs.Central Florida L 1-2
*UK advanced on PK's at New Mexico L 0-1
2001 - Record: 7-8-4 Coach: Hylton Dayes Xavier W 4-0
W. Illinois T-0T 0-0 2004 -Record:7-10-2 Coach: Hylton Dayes  atBradley L 0-1
at Dayton W-0T 21 UPUI L 12 Georgetown* w 21
vs. North Carolina L 1.2 Vs.Virginia L 0-1  Seton Hall* W 4-0
vs. Rutgers L 12 Vvs.SMU L 2-3  atNotre Dame* T-20T 1-1
Xavier T-0T 2-)  Bradley W 3-2  atMarquette* 1-20T 1-2
at South Florida* L 2-4  atOakland L 0-1  DePaul* W 1-0
Charlotte* L-20T 12 atXavier L 0-1  Bowling Green w 30
Kentucky w 1.0  FastCarolina* w 2-1  atSyracuse* L 0-1
DePaul* T1-0T 141 Memphis* L 0-2 at Louisville* L 0-1
TCU* w 60  atUAB* L 0-1 St. John's* L 0-2
Saint Louis* L 0-4  atDePaul* T 1-1  atUSF* 1-20T 23
Bowling Green L 1-3  atCharlotte* W 3-0  Villanova* W-20T 1-0
at Memphis* w 1-0 Butler T 1-1 Michigan State W 2-0
at Louisville* W 20  USF W 1-0  atRutgers* W 1-0
UAB* w 3)  atSaint Louis® w 1-0  BIGEAST Tournament
atWright State L 0-3  Bowling Green W 6-0  atProvidence W 2-0
at East Carolina* W-0T 21 atKentucky L 0-2  atDePaul L 0-1
at Marquette* L 13 Louisville* w 5-0
Conference USA Tournament Marquette* L 122 2008 - Record: 7-10-2 Coach: Hylton Dayes
vs. Charlotte 1-20T 2y Conference USA Tournament at Xavier W 1-0
*Charlotte advanced on PK’s vs. Charlotte® L 0-2 loyola 1-20T 0-0
vs. Green Bay W 1-0
2002 - Record: 10-8-3 Coach: HyltonDayes 2005 -Record: 10-7-2 Coach: Hylton Dayes  at Akron L 12
Dayton W 2-1  Wright State W 2-1 Kentucky L 4-1
at Cleveland State L 23 Dayton L 2-3  atProvidence* T-20T 0-0
at Kentucky L 0-1 at Louisville* W-0T 4-3  atConnecticut® L 1-2
Memphis* w 4-)  atButler L 0-1 Notre Dame* L 0-3
at Xavier w 3-1 Connecticut® W 2-0 Marquette* L 0-1
Marquette® w 2-1 Providence* T-20T 1-1  atVillanova* W 1-0
at TCU* L 0-1 at Marquette* W 2-0  Louisville* L-0T 1-2
vs. SMU L 1-3 at Notre Dame* w 2-1 at DePaul* L 1-2
South Florida* W 2-0  Xavier W 1-0  Alabama A&M W 1-0
Butler T-20T 1-1 at Rutgers® T-20T 1-1 Rutgers® w 1-0
at Saint Louis* L 1-2  atAlabama A&M W 2-1  atMichigan State L 0-2
at DePaul* L 1-2  St.John’s* L 0-1 Syracuse* W 1-0
Alabama A&M W 3.1 Oakland L 1-2 USF* W 1-0
Oakland w 3-0 at Syracuse* L 1-2 at St. John's* L 0-2
East Carolina® w 2-0  atBowling Green W 1-0  BIGEAST Tournament
Louisville* L 0-1 Villanova* W 3-1  atGeorgetown L 1-3
at Charlotte* T-20T 0-0 DePaul® W-20T 2-1
at UAB* w 2-1 at South Florida*® L 1-2 2009 - Record: 8-10-0 Coach: Hylton Dayes
Conference USA Tournament BIG EAST Tournament at Dayton w 5-2
vs. South Florida W-0T 3-)  Providence L 12 Canisius W 5-0
vs. Marquette T-20T 1-1* Wright State W 2-0
at Saint Louis L 2-3 2006 - Record: 11-6-2 Coach: Hylton Dayes  Western lllinois W 3-0
*Cincinnati advanced on PK's at Xavier W-0T 2-1  Akron L 0-3
Bradley W 2-0  Pittshurgh* W 1-0
2003 - Record: 10-4-6 Coach: Hylton Dayes  at SMU L 0-6  atMarquette® L-20T 0-1
at Bowling Green T-20T 0-0 vs.Fla. International T-20T 0-0  atNotre Dame * W 1-0
vs. Cal State-Northridge T-20T 1-1 atWest Virginia* L 0-2  Xavier W-0T 2-1
at New Mexico T-20T 2-2  atPittshurgh® 1-20T 1-2 atUSF* L 0-2
Kentucky L 0-1  Marquette* W 3-1  DePaul* L-0T 1-2
at Bradley W 2-1  Notre Dame* W 2-1  Villanova* W 2-1
(leveland State W 1-0  Cleveland State W 3-1 Michigan L 0-2
Xavier W 2-0  Syracuse* W 3-0  atRutgers* L 0-3
at USF* T-20T 1-1 Louisville* W 2-0  St.Johns* L 1-2
at Memphis * W 2-0  atSt. John's* W 2-1  atLouisville* L 1-3
Charlotte* W 5-1 South Florida* T-20T 0-0  atSyracuse® L 13
at Butler W-0T 2-1  atOakland W-0T 1-0
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COACHING HISTORY

HYLTON DAYES JIM MCDOWELL

(2001-Present, 9 seasons) (1975-1983, 9 seasons)

2009 8-10-0 1983 7-10-1
2008 7-10-2 1982 9-5-2
2007 9-10-2 1981 6-9-3
2006 11-6-2 1980 7-10-1
2005 10-7-2 1979 8-10-0
2004 7-10-2 il 1978 9-7-1
2003 10-4-6 1977 11-4-0
2002 10-8-2 1976 8-7-0
2001 7-8-4 1975 7-8-2
Total 79-73-22 (.517) Total 72-70-10 (.507)
JEFF COOK DICK KLEINSCHMIDT
(1996-2000, 5 seasons) (1973-1974, 2 seasons)

2000 7-9-3 1974 9-10-1
1999 11-8-1 1973 7-5-2
1998 11-5-3 Total 16-15-3 (.515)
1997 7-8-3

1996 7-12-3

Total 43-42-13 (.505)

BOB MURO

(1984-1995, 12 seasons)

1995 6-14-1

1994 3-14-1

1993 9-9-3

1992 10-11-0

1991 9-12-1

1990 9-10-2

1989 14-4-1

1988 12-7-2

1987 9-9-1

1986 11-8-0

1985 12-6-0

1984 10-7-1

Total 114-111-13 (.506)

UC HALL OF FAME

In 1990, Mike Whiting became the first men’s soccer player to be inducted into the
James P. Kelly, Sr. University of Cincinnati Athletics Hall of Fame. Andew Kean, the
first all-American in UC men’s soccer history, will be inducted with the Class of 2009-10.

Whiting, a 1979 graduate and four-time All-Ohio selection, is UC’s all-time record
holder in points and assists and ranks second in goals. He led the Bearcats in assists
and points in each of his four seasons.

Kean was a two-time NSCAA all-America selection and the 1999 Conference USA
Defensive Player of the Year. Kean also earned C-USA all-Freshman Team honors in
1997 and two all-conference nods.






